Drinking Water Total Coliform Report- May 2012

A= Absent

COLLECTION RT=Routine | (Non-Detect)

PWSID# SYSTEM NAME DATE RP=Repeat P=Present
AK2130198 (BARTLETT COVE WATER SYS 01-May-12 RT A
AK2260414 (COLD BAY 21-May-12 RT A
AK2293205 |CORDOVA CITY WATER 02-May-12 RT A
02-May-12 RT A
02-May-12 RT A
AK2111470 |ELFIN COVE 07-May-12 RT A
AK2130596 |[GUSTAVUS WATER SYSTEM 01-May-12 RT A
01-May-12 RT A
AK2110619 |[HAINES 22-May-12 RT A
15-May-12 RT A
AK2240456 |HOMER WATER SYSTEM 15-May-12 RT A
15-May-12 RT A
15-May-12 RT A
01-May-12 RT A
01-May-12 RT A
01-May-12 RT A
01-May-12 RT A
AK2110342 |JUNEAU 31-May-12 RT A
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AK2130083

AK2250011

AK2340735

AK2130148

AK2240757

AK2130075

KAKE MUNICIPAL WATER

KODIAK WATER SYSTEM

MOONLIGHT WATER DELIVERY

PETERSBURG

SEWARD

SITKA
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AK2110601

AK2260309

AK2298103

AK2211952

AK2120143

SKAGWAY

UNALASKA WATER SYSTEM

VALDEZ WATER SYSTEM - MAIN

WHITTIER WATER SYSTEM

WRANGELL
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14-May-12

RT




